

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3521 OF 2006

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARCHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on Tuesday, 7.11.2006.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER